
Page 1 of  2 

 

 
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

ELECTRICAL WING 

                                   SABARIMALA DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 
SABARIMALA-PH: 04735-202072 E mail: aeesabarimala@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
 

No. SAB/ELE/QN-04/25-26 
 

The Assistant Engineer, Electrical, Sabarimala Development Project, Sabarimala on behalf 

of the Travancore Devaswom Board, invites sealed competitive quotation for the following 

works from registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board & Kerala Public Works 

Department for the proper completion of the following works. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS   

1. The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged 

in favor of The Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chengannur  

2. All other conditions of invitation of Quotation in the TDB will be applicable to this Quotation also. 

3. TDB reserves the right to reject any quotation without assigning reason  

4. More information is available from this office on all days during working hours.  

5. If the last date of Quotation falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be received and opened in the next 

working day at the same time prescribed. 

 

SI 
No. 

Quotation No. Name of work PAC EMD PERIOD 
OF 

COMPL
ETION 

Class of 
Contractor 

1 Q-05/SAB/ELE 
/ 25-26 

Sabarimala Devaswom Engaging 
electricians at Sannidhanam during 
off periods from 01.07.2025 to 
10.10.2025 - reg 

2,10,387/- 
 

    5260/-  

 
120 

Days 

 

  C Class 

and above 

2 Q-06/SAB/ELE 
/ 25-26 

Sabarimala Devaswom-
Engaging labour for attending to 
the repair and replacement of 
electrical equipment 
installations, electric furnace wet 
and power grinder, computer 
systems, etc., in connection with 
monthly poojas, Onam, and other 
Attavishesham festivals during 
the period from July 2025 to 
October 2025 - reg. 

1,80,637/- 4520/- 4 

months  
C class and 

above  

Issue of quotation documents up to               26.06.2025        3.00 PM 

Last date of receipt of quotation               26.06.2025        4.00 PM 

Date and time of opening of quotation               26.06.2025        4.30 PM 



Page 2 of  2 

 

 

Special Condition 

PWD Contractors should register themselves as a contractor in TDB before the executing Agreement 

         

                                                                                 Sd/- 

Sabarimala                                                               Assistant Engineer, Electrical 

19.06.2025                                                             Sabarimala Development Project.   

                                                         (for and behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board) 


